## Stoneybrook Men's Golf Association (SMGA) Membership

## **APPLICATION**

Please print clearly	
Name	Phone #
Address	
Stoneybrook Members	hip #E-mail Address
USGA Index	GHIN #
A check for \$50.00 paymembership form.	yable to Stoneybrook Men's Golf Association (SMGA) attached to the
Additional Information	on
Out of Town Address	
Phone #	Club Name and Phone
Please	submit application and \$50.00 check payable to the <b>SMGA</b>
	Mail to:
	8801 Stoneybrook Blvd, Sarasota Florida 34238
	Or leave it in SMGA Folder in the Pro Shop.
	tion for membership in the Stoneybrook Men's Golf Association (SMGA), by the Articles of Association By-Laws and rules and regulations of the
Applicants Signature	Date